Project
Catalog Number
Type
HBLED47-LV
Round BAA Highbay
SPECIFICATIONS									            			          HIGHBAYS
A Division of EELP, Inc.
One Neshaminy Interplex Dr. - Suite 300 - Trevose, PA 19053
(800) 490-4496	               www.versaledlighting.com
HBLED47-LV
rev: 12052022
HOUSING
-  Durable Aluminum Housing
- Powdercoat black finish
ELECTRICAL
-  Quad Tap (QT) - 120-277VAC
-  347-480V Availablw
-  0-10V Dimmable Driver standard
-  -40oF - 122oF (-40oC - 50oC)
OPTICAL SYSTEM
-  Available in 2700K - 6500K
-  Multiple Lenses available
-  90o Beam angle
-  CRI offered in 70, 80, and 90CRI
MOUNTING
-  Fixture can be surface or pendant mount as standard
-  Wall and Trunion mounting optional
CODE COMPLIANCE
-  cULus Listed for Wet Locations
-  IP65 Rated
-  BAA Compliant
-  NSF Rating Available
WARRANTY
	- 5 Year
ORDERING INFORMATION
OPTIONS (Ships Installed)
NSF	 -   NSF Approved Shroud
EM	 -   Emergency Battery Backup
OCS	 -   Occupancy Sensor
MOCS	 -   Internal Microwave Sensor
DMCS	 -   Driver Integrated Microwave Sensor
BLD	 -   BiLevel Dimming (0-10V standard)
N9U	 -   Nimbus 9 Unifi System
DSW	 -   Dual Switching Outside / Inside Boards
WM	 -   Wall Mount
TR	 -   Trunion
CP6B	 -   6’ Black Cord and Plug
CP10B	 -   10’ Black Cord and Plug
WP6	 -   6’ Flexible Whip
Other Cord and Plug options available
MODEL #	  Wattage / Lumens                Voltage              CCT           Lens                            CRI
HBLED47-LV	   30L (30W, 4,500 Lm)              QT (120-277V)            27K          FAL (Frosted Acrylic)            70C
	   50L (50W, 8,300 Lm)           480V (347-480V)            30K          CAL (Clear Acrylic)               80C
	   60L (60W, 10,100 Lm)	                       35K          FPL (Frosted Polycarb)        90C
	   75L (75W, 12,500 Lm)	                       40K          DAL (Drop Acrylic)
	   90L (90W, 14,800 Lm)	                       50K
	 100L (100W, 16,500 Lm)	                       57K
	 110L (110W, 18,200 Lm)	                       65K
	 130L (130W, 21,000 Lm)
	 150L (150W, 23,800 Lm)
	 160L (160W, 25,400 Lm)
	 170L (170W, 26,500 Lm)
	  200L (200W, 30,500 Lm)